Monday, January 06, 2025

Soft Shell Tortilla Taco

'WG Tortilla, Taco Seasoned Beef, Shred
Cheese & crema

Street Corn Salad

Hot Meal

Cinnamon Apple Slices

‘Choice of Milk at Checkout
Monday, January 13, 2025

Crunch Wrap

WG Tortilla Chicken Tenders

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce

Baby Carrots

Cinnamon Apple slices & choice milk

Hot Meal

Monday, January 20, 2025

NO SCHOOL ****

Monday, January 27, 2025

Golden CHicken Tenders &
Ketchup

Steamed Peas & Carrots
Cinnamon Apple Slices
Vanilla Chat-Snax

Choice of Milk at Checkout

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Menu Name : K-8 Alpha Main 2024-2025 Lunch Menu
Grade Level / Age Group : K-5 Grades

Tuesday, January 07, 2025

Mild Honey Sauced Drumstick

Mildly seasoned flavorful chicken
drumstick

Celery Sticks, carrot slims & dip
Mixed Berry Grahams

Chilled fruit cocktail & choice of milk
Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Classic Beef Sloppy Joe

Traditional sloppy joe meat served on WG

buné& shred Cheese served on side

CKC baked beans & Crisp Celery
Chilled Fruit Cocktail & Choice Milk

Tuesday, January 21,2025

Chicken Enchilada Crunch
Lunch

Seasoned Chicken enchilada with fritos
corn chips for a crunchy base

Seasoned Black Beans & crisp celery
Chilled Fruit Cocktail

Choice Milk
Tuesday, January 28,2025

Walking Taco

Beef taco meat, Nacho cheese doritos,
shred cheese & crema

Cheesy Refried Beans
Chilled fruit cocktail

Choice of Milk at Checkout

JANUARY - 2025
Wednesday, January 08, 2025

Mozzarella Burger
ketchup
CKC baked beans
Banana
Choice Milk
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Mandarin Orange Chicken
Steamed Seasoned Rice
Sliced Cucumbers
Banana & Choice Milk
Choice Milk at Checkout
Wednesday, January 22,2025
The Cheeseburger
WG Bun, Cheese Slice & Ketchup
Crispy Ranch crackers
Cucumber slices & dressing
Banana & Choice of Milk at checkout
Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Stuffed Rigatoni
Mixed Greens salad & dressing
Banana

Choice of Milk at Checkout

Options Provided : Hot
Meal Pattern : NSLP

Thursday, January 09,2025
Easy-Cheesy Pull Aparts

Golden Wheat crackers
Baby carrots w/dip

Frozen fruit cup

Choice of Milk at Checkout

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Italiano Rosy Alfredo Pasta
Bake

WG Penne Rosa w/grilled chicken
Mixed greens salad & dressing
Frozen fruit cup
Choice Milk at Checkout
Thursday, January 23,2025
Cheese Calzone
Seasoned Corn
Mandarin Orange Fruit cup
Wafers & choice of Milk at checkout
Choice Milk
Thursday, January 30,2025
Mac & Cheese
WG Dinner Roll
Crisp Broccoli, baby carrots & dip
Frozen Fruit Cup

Choice of Milk at Checkout

Meal : Lunch

Friday, January 10, 2025

Garlic Dusted French Bread
Pizza

Crisp Broccoli & Dip
Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice of Milk at Checkout

Friday, January 17,2025

NO SCHOOL *****

Friday, January 24, 2025
Twisted Cheesy Breadsticks

Warm Red Sauce
Broccoli Florets, carrot slims & dip
Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk
Friday, January 31, 2025
Cheese Hot Pocket
Warm Red Sauce
Steamed Corn

Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice of Milk at Checkout

COLOR YOUR TRAY: The power of Fruits in School Meals

From fresh and frozen to canned dried and 100% juice, all forms of fruit have a place on our school meal menus. Whether it's enjoying a juicy
pear at lunch or enjolying a handful of raisins as a snack, every fruit choice contributes to one's overall health and well-being.

Week I

Week 11

Week IV

Fruit is packed with essential vitamins, nutritional benefits. By incorporating a variety
minerals and antioxidants that promote overall of fruits into our schools meals, we provide
health and well-being. Whether it's the vitamin students with a range of nutrients to help them
C boost from citrus fruits, the potassium-rich  thrive both inside and outside the classroom.
goodness of bananas or the fiber-packed
sweetness of apples, each fruit offers its unique




